
NORTH END SNOW SHOE CLASSIC - 2024 RESULTS - 5 KM

OVERALL

Place Name Bib Gender Time

1 Devon Byers  84 M 0:39:01

2 Beth Kujala  78 F 0:49:24

3 Davey Sapinski 83 M 0:50:51

4 Tom Wetzel  379 M 0:53:18

5 Andrea Yancey 76 F 0:55:45

6 Marja Lietzan  366 F 0:55:45

7 Jim Anderson  93 M 0:59:15

8 Susan Bauer 386 F 0:59:29

9 Kristi Speer 361 F 1:00:07

10 Linda Wetzel 365 F 1:00:45

11 Robert Glab 381 M 1:05:34

12 Steve Thon  376 M 1:05:59

13 Lauren Wetzel  363 F 1:06:09

14 Ron Gran  372 M 1:07:01

15 Jean Carmichael  90 F 1:10:48

16 Jan Dunnwald Lageson  89 F 1:12:43

17 Colleen Graham  82 F 1:13:34

18 Marcia Hoover 385 F 1:14:08

19 Karen Berg  95 F 1:16:06

20 Anita Warren  77 F 1:16:37

21 Brenda Brueske Kolve  79 F 1:16:37

22 Krista Sackmann  99 F 1:16:37

23 San Walczak 383 M 1:21:13

24 Jeff Dahl  91 M 1:21:22

25 Megan Gangl  369 F 1:21:22

26 Therese White  378 F 1:21:22

27 Jill Hisdahl 92 F 1:22:03

28 Carolyn Senty 382 F 1:22:16

29 Diana Randolph  85 F 1:23:02

30 Sandy Devanie 384 F 1:24:32

31 John Basken 94 M 1:24:44

32 Karen Rosen 387 F 1:24:44

33 Timothy Pera 380 M 1:24:48

34 Kathy Disalvo  97 F 1:28:02

35 Kristin Dahl 362 F 1:37:27

36 Laurie St. Aubin-Whelihan 364 F 1:37:27

37 Roxanne Bartsh  374 F 1:37:27



38 Jackie Kruse 88 F 1:47:51

39 Sara Balbin  375 F 1:47:51

Christi Forbes  80 F DNS

Chuck Fritz  81 M DNS

Ed Wallen  86 M DNS

Heidi Lemke  87 F DNS

Karyn Rasmussen  96 F DNS

Klaus Lemke  98 M DNS

Mark Mueller  367 M DNS

Mark Parman  368 M DNS

Melissa Crandall  370 F DNS

Monica Wallen 371 F DNS

Roni Evans  373 F DNS

Tami Unseth  377 F DNS

GENDER

Place Name Bib Gender Time

2 Beth Kujala  78 F 0:49:24

5 Andrea Yancey 76 F 0:55:45

6 Marja Lietzan  366 F 0:55:45

8 Susan Bauer 386 F 0:59:29

9 Kristi Speer 361 F 1:00:07

10 Linda Wetzel 365 F 1:00:45

13 Lauren Wetzel  363 F 1:06:09

15 Jean Carmichael  90 F 1:10:48

16 Jan Dunnwald Lageson  89 F 1:12:43

17 Colleen Graham  82 F 1:13:34

18 Marcia Hoover 385 F 1:14:08

19 Karen Berg  95 F 1:16:06

20 Anita Warren  77 F 1:16:37

21 Brenda Brueske Kolve  79 F 1:16:37

22 Krista Sackmann  99 F 1:16:37

25 Megan Gangl  369 F 1:21:22

26 Therese White  378 F 1:21:22

27 Jill Hisdahl 92 F 1:22:03

28 Carolyn Senty 382 F 1:22:16

29 Diana Randolph  85 F 1:23:02

30 Sandy Devanie 384 F 1:24:32

32 Karen Rosen 387 F 1:24:44

34 Kathy Disalvo  97 F 1:28:02



35 Kristin Dahl 362 F 1:37:27

36 Laurie St. Aubin-Whelihan 364 F 1:37:27

37 Roxanne Bartsh  374 F 1:37:27

38 Jackie Kruse 88 F 1:47:51

39 Sara Balbin  375 F 1:47:51

1 Devon Byers  84 M 0:39:01

3 Davey Sapinski 83 M 0:50:51

4 Tom Wetzel  379 M 0:53:18

7 Jim Anderson  93 M 0:59:15

11 Robert Glab 381 M 1:05:34

12 Steve Thon  376 M 1:05:59

14 Ron Gran  372 M 1:07:01

23 San Walczak 383 M 1:21:13

24 Jeff Dahl  91 M 1:21:22

31 John Basken 94 M 1:24:44

33 Timothy Pera 380 M 1:24:48


